
6. MEĐUNARODNI PARAPLIVAČKI FESTIVAL / 6. INTERNATIONAL PARASWIMMING FESTIVAL
ZAGREB

6.12.2025.
7.12.2025.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

22. 50m LEĐNO, Plivači
DS [AG]
DS [AG]

od [from]:
do [to]:

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

22. 50m BACKSTROKE, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

KATEGORIJA A

1 Ismail ZULFIĆ 2010 Spid (BIH) S55 1 067938.13+ 0.74 40.74
2 Jakob SCHUMACHER 2006 Austria (AUT) S145 4 064332.97+ 0.73 33.12
3 Alessio CASALICCHIO 2006 Delfini Blu (ITA) S145 3 055534.00+ 0.60 34.79
4 Rafael KASIĆ 2010 Orion (CRO) S145 2 048735.81+ 0.61 36.34
5 Davide RAMONDO 2005 Delfini Blu (ITA) S145 5 045133.80+ 0.70 37.27
6 Mihovil NINČEVIĆ 1997 Jadera (CRO) S145 6 040234.55+ 0.76 38.72
7 Šimun BADURINA 2008 Forca (CRO) S84 4 035841.25+ 0.89 42.07
8 Josip GREGOV 2000 Jadera (CRO) S74 7 035449.23+ 0.61 48.91
9 Nicolo BONSIGNORE 2001 Delfini Blu (ITA) S145 7 035036.00+ 0.76 40.57

10 Tristan MAJCENOVIČ 2008 Slovenia (SLO) S95 8 034839.00+ 0.68 40.50
11 Dorijan KUZMANOVIĆ 2008 Cibalae (CRO) S144 6 034443.44+ 0.77 40.78
12 Dorian STOHR 2011 Austria (AUT) S134 5 029442.33+ 0.84 39.62
13 Ivano REŠETAR 2009 Natator (CRO) S143 5 029051.11+ 0.64 43.18
14 Robert ZUBKO 1998 Estonia (EST) S144 2 025947.35  0.00 44.85
15 Nikola KOSEC 2002 Čakovečki PK S144 3 020442.89+ 0.74 48.54
16 Kenan KOVAČEVIĆ 2000 Spid (BIH) S144 1 019849.64+ 0.65 48.99
17 Ognjen RONČEVIĆ 2008 Montenegro (MNE) S143 3 019651.98+ 0.71 49.23
18 Dorian JURIĆ 2012 Forca (CRO) S144 8 019550.39+ 0.71 49.31
19 Leon BRAVHAR 2012 Radovljica (SLO) S141 7 018859:59.99+ 0.74 49.87
20 Joško KLARIN 1999 Zadar (CRO) S143 2 018655.40+ 0.66 50.09
21 Sergej ŽIŽEK 2015 Branik Vitaminklinik S103 6 014652.00+ 0.52 52.65
22 Toni JERČIĆ 1999 Cipal (CRO) S72 1 01411:13.22  0.00 1:10.58
23 Aleksej MALČOV 2011 Radovljica (SLO) S141 4 01361:21.71+ 0.76 55.51
24 Andrej MARJANOVIĆ 2002 Čakovečki PK S142 3 01331:02.60+ 0.62 55.95
25 Andraž VREČER 2009 Radovljica (SLO) S142 6 01111:04.91+ 0.34 59.35
26 Tristan MUŠIĆ 2014 Velenje (SLO) S143 7 011058.00+ 0.89 59.67
27 Dario MATIJEVIĆ 2007 Forca (CRO) S143 8 0841:00.19+ 0.98 1:05.27
28 Marko STANIĆ 2014 Natator (CRO) S142 7 0801:13.00+ 0.77 1:06.31
29 Maj REŽMAN 1999 Plavalček (SLO) S143 1 05958.10  0.00 1:13.09
30 Marin PASTUOVIĆ 2011 Cibalae (CRO) S141 6 0531:50.52  0.00 1:16.09
31 Martin ZANETIĆ 2004 Natator (CRO) S91 5 0511:24.18+ 0.73 1:16.46
32 Rok SLAPŠAK 1987 Plavalček (SLO) S141 3 0461:29.90  0.00 1:19.57
33 Marko MARKULIN 1990 Natator (CRO) S142 8 0451:17.63+ 0.96 1:20.00
34 Maxim FILIMON 2014 Radovljica (SLO) S141 1 01459:59.99  0.00 1:56.93
NS Eman CEROVAC 2012 Plavalček (SLO) S61 2 004:13.60  0.00 99:99.99
NS Lovro KOVAČIĆ 2007 Forca (CRO) S143 4 0050.52  0.00 99:99.99
DQ Ivano BOBAN 2013 Cipal (CRO) S14 Nepravilan start2 5 001:02.06- 0.05 55.55
DQ Marko ĆUBELA 1999 Natator (CRO) S14 Nepravilan start2 4 001:00.81+ 0.87 1:00.09
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Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

KATEGORIJA B

1 Šimun BADURINA 2008 Forca (CRO) S84 4 035841.25+ 0.89 42.07
2 Tristan MAJCENOVIČ 2008 Slovenia (SLO) S95 8 034839.00+ 0.68 40.50
3 Dorijan KUZMANOVIĆ 2008 Cibalae (CRO) S144 6 034443.44+ 0.77 40.78
4 Ognjen RONČEVIĆ 2008 Montenegro (MNE) S143 3 019651.98+ 0.71 49.23
5 Dario MATIJEVIĆ 2007 Forca (CRO) S143 8 0841:00.19+ 0.98 1:05.27

NS Lovro KOVAČIĆ 2007 Forca (CRO) S143 4 0050.52  0.00 99:99.99

KATEGORIJA C

1 Ismail ZULFIĆ 2010 Spid (BIH) S55 1 067938.13+ 0.74 40.74
2 Rafael KASIĆ 2010 Orion (CRO) S145 2 048735.81+ 0.61 36.34
3 Dorian STOHR 2011 Austria (AUT) S134 5 029442.33+ 0.84 39.62
4 Ivano REŠETAR 2009 Natator (CRO) S143 5 029051.11+ 0.64 43.18
5 Dorian JURIĆ 2012 Forca (CRO) S144 8 019550.39+ 0.71 49.31
6 Leon BRAVHAR 2012 Radovljica (SLO) S141 7 018859:59.99+ 0.74 49.87
7 Sergej ŽIŽEK 2015 Branik Vitaminklinik S103 6 014652.00+ 0.52 52.65
8 Aleksej MALČOV 2011 Radovljica (SLO) S141 4 01361:21.71+ 0.76 55.51
9 Andraž VREČER 2009 Radovljica (SLO) S142 6 01111:04.91+ 0.34 59.35

10 Tristan MUŠIĆ 2014 Velenje (SLO) S143 7 011058.00+ 0.89 59.67
11 Marko STANIĆ 2014 Natator (CRO) S142 7 0801:13.00+ 0.77 1:06.31
12 Marin PASTUOVIĆ 2011 Cibalae (CRO) S141 6 0531:50.52  0.00 1:16.09
13 Maxim FILIMON 2014 Radovljica (SLO) S141 1 01459:59.99  0.00 1:56.93
NS Eman CEROVAC 2012 Plavalček (SLO) S61 2 004:13.60  0.00 99:99.99
DQ Ivano BOBAN 2013 Cipal (CRO) S14 Nepravilan start2 5 001:02.06- 0.05 55.55

© SWEVID stranica [page] 27.12.2025. 11:56:52 bazen [pool] 50m


